MONK Conveyors Limited
Unit 9, The Christy Estate, Ivy Road, Aldershot, Hampshire GU12 4TX
Tel: +44(0)1252 369800   Fax: +44(0)1252 369801   Email: sales@monk-conveyors.co.uk
Standard Belt Conveyors
Overview
Our compact yet robust belt conveyor is a proven product which is very reliable and easy to
install. Ideal for handling most light and medium weight products. They have a very narrow

HAND SIDE LOOKING IN
DIRECTION OF TRAVEL
ORDERING EXAMPLE
M1950- CDF-300-2000- 6-R
FIXED SPEEDS VARIABLE SPEED
MAX
55
45
36*
27
23*
18
14*
11
9*
5.4*
3.6*
MIN
5.4
4.6
3.6
2.7
2.2
1.8
1.4
1.1
0.9
0.5
0.4
BELT SPEED M/minBELT SPEED
M/min
53
44
35*
26
22*
17
13*
11
9*
5*
3.5*
2.6*
2.2
1.7
1.3
NOTES:
1). * PREFERRED SPEEDS.
2). MANY OTHER SPECIFICATIONS
ARE AVAILABLE.
Backbone 40mm x 40mm extruded section.anodised aluminium
Stainless steel side guides 20mm high.
Standard belt width 80 to 600mm.
Belt support  plate stainless steel.
Motors 230v or 415v/3ph/50hz 90W.
Thermal overload protection switch.
Belt speeds 0.13 to 53m/min.
Terminal box to IP54
Tee slots for  M8 fixings
Continuous rating.
Options: Adjustable side guides.
Food quality belt option blue or white.
Variable speed.
Ø90
B - 14
B + 28
B + 2
INSIDE GUIDES
STANDARD CONVEYOR
W ITH FIXED SIDE GUIDES
L - 192
L - 40
L - 192

HAND SIDE LOOKING IN
DIRECTION OF TRAVEL
ORDERING EXAMPLEFIXED SPEED
BELT SPEED M/min M1950- EDDF300-2000- 6-RBELT SPEED
M/min
42*
35*
28*
21
18*
14
10*
8
7*
4*
2.8*
2.1
1.7
1.4
VARIABLE SPEED
Min
8*
7*
6*
4
18*
3.6
2.0*
1.6
1.4*
0.8*
0.4*
0.4
0.3
0.2
Max
42*
35*
28*
21
18*
14
10*
8
7*
4*
2.8*
2.1
1.7
1.4
NOTES:
1). * PREFERRED SPEEDS.
2). MANY OTHER SPECIFICATIONS
ARE AVAILABLE.
STATE BELT DIRECTION
FOR A REVERSIBLE CONVEYOR
SPECIFY A TRACKING GUIDE
20 HIGH STAINLESS STEEL
SIDE GUIDES SHOWN
STANDARD CONVEYOR
W ITH FIXED SIDE GUIDES
OPTIONAL ADJUSTABLE
SIDE GUIDES
TERMINAL BOX
ANY POSITION
B + 40
B + 14
BELT W IDTH 'B'
OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
STANDARD BELT W IDTHS:
STANDARD LENGTHS:
1000, 1500, 2000, 2500, 3000, 4000, 5000mm.
100, 150,200, 300, 400, 500, 600mm.